STATE OF ALASKA

DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

TREASURY DIVISION
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE FUND
AND REPAIR AND REPLACEMENT RESERVE ACCOUNT

SCHEDULE OF INVESTED ASSETS
November 30, 2007 and 2006

Investments (at fair value)
International Airports Revenue Fund

Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool

Marketable debt securities
Pooled investments
Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool

Income Receivable
Due from (to) other Funds

Total International Airport Revenue Fund assets

Repair & Replacement Reserve Account

Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool

Income Receivable
Due to other Funds

Total Repair & Replacement Reserve Account

Development Fund

Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool

Marketable debt securities
Pooled investments
Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool

Income Receivable
Due to other Funds

Total Development Fund

Total invested assets

$

2007

11,398,871

86,636,716

10,234

98,045,821

507,768

1,008

508,776

1,841,866

47,629,083

5,249

49,476,198

148,030,795

>

2006

6,056,929

81,229,777

22,097

87,308,803

509,321

2,209

511,530

2,675,525

48,944,127

18,136

51,637,788

139,458,121



STATE OF ALASKA
DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
TREASURY DIVISION
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE FUND
AND REPAIR AND REPLACEMENT RESERVE ACCOUNT

SCHEDULE OF INVESTED INCOME
AND CHANGES IN INVESTED ASSETS

For the month ended November 30, 2007

CURRENT YEAR
MONTH TO DATE
Investment Income
Earned by International Airports Revenue Fund
Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool $ 10,234 $ 98,452
Marketable debt securities
Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool 1,419,691 3,862,727
Total investment income 1,429,925 3,961,179
Earned by Repair & Replacement Reserve Account
Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool 1,007 8,776
Earned by Development Fund
Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool 5,249 29,716
Marketable debt securities
Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool 750,471 2,230,461
Total investment income 755,720 2,260,177
Total investment earnings (loss) 2,186,652 6,230,132
Total invested assets, beginning of period 147,390,007 140,544,763
Net contributions (withdrawals) (1,545,864) 1,255,900
Net due to other Funds - -
Total invested assets, end of period $ 148,030,795 $ 148,030,795




STATE OF ALASKA

DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE - TREASURY DIVISION

ASSETS UNDER THE INVESTMENT AUTHORITY OF THE COMMISSIONER OF REVENUE
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE FUND AND
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REPAIR AND REPLACEMENT RESERVE ACCOUNT
Asset Allocation Policy

with Actual Investment Holdings as of 11/30/2007

Asset Allocation Policy Effective Date: 7/1/07

Current Current
Asset Allocation Market Values Allocation Variance
Policy Range
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE OPERATING
Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool 4.00% 0% - 8% 11,398,871.31 11.63% -7.63%
Marketable debt securities
AY 72 Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool 96.00% 88% - 104% 86,636,716.25 88.37% 7.63%
Total International Revenue - Operating Fund (AYO04) 100.00% 98,035,587.56 100.00%
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE REPAIR & REPLACEMENT
Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool 100.00% 507,768.31 100.00% 0.00%
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS DEVELOPMENT FUND
Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool 6.00% 0% - 12% 1,841,865.66 3.72% 2.28%
Marketable debt securities
AY 72 Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool 94.00% 86% - 102% 47,629,082.64 96.28% -2.28%
Total International Revenue - Development Fund (AY9m) 100.00% 49,470,948.30 100.00%

Income Receivable
Due to other Funds

TOTAL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS

16,490.59

148,030,794.76



