STATE OF ALASKA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE TREASURY DIVISION INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE FUND AND REPAIR AND REPLACEMENT RESERVE ACCOUNT

SCHEDULE OF INVESTED ASSETS November 30, 2007 and 2006

	<u>2007</u>	<u>2006</u>
Investments (at fair value)		
International Airports Revenue Fund		
Cash and cash equivalents Short-term Fixed Income Pool	\$ 11,398,871	\$ 6,056,929
Marketable debt securities Pooled investments		
Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool	86,636,716	81,229,777
Income Receivable Due from (to) other Funds	10,234	22,097
Total International Airport Revenue Fund assets	98,045,821	87,308,803
Repair & Replacement Reserve Account		
Cash and cash equivalents		
Short-term Fixed Income Pool	507,768	509,321
Income Receivable	1,008	2,209
Due to other Funds	-	-
Total Repair & Replacement Reserve Account	508,776	511,530
Development Fund		
Cash and cash equivalents		
Short-term Fixed Income Pool	1,841,866	2,675,525
Marketable debt securities Pooled investments		
Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool	47,629,083	48,944,127
Income Receivable Due to other Funds	5,249	18,136
Total Development Fund	49,476,198	51,637,788
Total invested assets	\$ <u>148,030,795</u>	\$ <u>139,458,121</u>

STATE OF ALASKA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE TREASURY DIVISION INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE FUND AND REPAIR AND REPLACEMENT RESERVE ACCOUNT

SCHEDULE OF INVESTED INCOME AND CHANGES IN INVESTED ASSETS

For the month ended November 30, 2007

	CURRENT <u>MONTH</u>			YEAR <u>TO DATE</u>	
Investment Income					
Earned by International Airports Revenue Fund					
Cash and cash equivalents					
Short-term Fixed Income Pool	\$	10,234	\$	98,452	
Marketable debt securities					
Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool	_	1,419,691	_	3,862,727	
Total investment income	-	1,429,925	_	3,961,179	
Earned by Repair & Replacement Reserve Account					
Cash and cash equivalents					
Short-term Fixed Income Pool	-	1,007	_	8,776	
Earned by Development Fund					
Cash and cash equivalents					
Short-term Fixed Income Pool		5,249		29,716	
Marketable debt securities					
Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool	_	750,471	_	2,230,461	
Total investment income	-	755,720	_	2,260,177	
Total investment earnings (loss)		2,186,652		6,230,132	
Total invested assets, beginning of period		147,390,007		140,544,763	
Net contributions (withdrawals) Net due to other Funds	_	(1,545,864)	_	1,255,900	
Total invested assets, end of period	\$_	148,030,795	\$_	148,030,795	

STATE OF ALASKA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE - TREASURY DIVISION ASSETS UNDER THE INVESTMENT AUTHORITY OF THE COMMISSIONER OF REVENUE INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE FUND AND INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REPAIR AND REPLACEMENT RESERVE ACCOUNT Asset Allocation Policy with Actual Investment Holdings as of 11/30/2007

Asset Allocation Policy Effective Date: 7/1/07					
-	Asset Allocation		Market Values	Current Allocation	Current Variance
	Policy	Range			
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE OPERATING					
Cash and cash equivalents Short-term Fixed Income Pool	4.00%	0% - 8%	11,398,871.31	11.63%	-7.63%
Marketable debt securities AY 72 Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool	96.00%	88% - 104%	86,636,716.25	88.37%	7.63%
Total International Revenue - Operating Fund (AY04)	100.00%		98,035,587.56	100.00%	
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE REPAIR & REPLACEME Cash and cash equivalents Short-term Fixed Income Pool	NT 100.00%		507,768.31	100.00%	0.00%
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS DEVELOPMENT FUND					
Cash and cash equivalents Short-term Fixed Income Pool	6.00%	0% - 12%	1,841,865.66	3.72%	2.28%
Marketable debt securities AY 72 Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool	94.00%	86% - 102%	47,629,082.64	96.28%	-2.28%
Total International Revenue - Development Fund (AY9m)	100.00%		49,470,948.30	100.00%	
Income Receivable Due to other Funds			16,490.59 -		
TOTAL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS			148,030,794.76		